Research - Extension - Teaching

Parish:

Community:

Principle Investigators:
County Agent:
Cooperator:

Crop:

Previous Crop:

Planted Plant Population:

Soil Type:
Fertility:
Irrigation:
Tillage Type:
Date Planted:
Date Harvested:
Weed Control:
Insect Control:
Disease Control:
Misc.:

Variety Name
Group IV

LSU AgCenter 2016 Soybean Demonstration Report

St. Martin

St. Martinville

Dr. Ron Levy

Stuart Gauthier

Levert St. John

Soybean

sugarcane

double drilled 19 inches apart on 68 inch ¢
dundee silt loam

conventional on fallow cane rows
6/10/16

11/2/16

6/11 Glyphosate

6 rows of each variety doubled drilled on 8 inch centers on 68 inch rows

Core Harvest Harvest Plot
Block Wt (lbs)  Moist (%) Wdh (in)

Rank Test

Credenz CZ4898RY
Credenz CZ4656RY
Mycogen 5N433R2
Mycogen 5N452R2
Syngenta NK S47-K5
Delta Grow 4790
Delta Grow 4670
Syngenta NK S45-W9
Dyna-Gro S43RY95
Dyna-Gro S47RY 13
Pioneer P47T36R
Progeny P4788RY
REV 48A76

REV 48A26

Armor 47R70
Asgrow 47X6 extend
Asgrow 47X6 extend
Armor 47D17 extend

Y 13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.3
13.2
13.2
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.2
13.2
13.2

<K< << <K< << << =<=<=<=<=<=<

Acreage  Bu/A
per plot Adjusted
0.49 15.00
0.49 23.00
0.49 26.00
0.49 22.00
0.49 23.00
0.49 30.00
0.49 30.00
0.49 21.00
0.49 24.00
0.49 22.00
0.49 18.00
0.49 23.00
0.49 24.50
0.49 21.00
0.49 24.00
0.49 14.00
0.49 28.00
0.49 29.00
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